
CRO GAZETTE 

ISSUE ID: 0002005/F/10

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 
02-SEP-2005 AND 08-SEP-2005

 



Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 02-SEP-2005 AND 08-SEP-2005

2CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 23rd September 2005

33148

99795

160191

161581

187425

194360
200274

299463

302179
316938

339043

339045

339907

353152

366328

367995

380466

390862

391127

393956

394394
396148

400486
405292

406110

406239
406342
407499

407501

06/09/2005

06/09/2005

06/09/2005

06/09/2005

08/09/2005

08/09/2005
08/09/2005

05/09/2005

02/09/2005
07/09/2005

02/09/2005

02/09/2005

02/09/2005

08/09/2005

06/09/2005

02/09/2005

08/09/2005

06/09/2005

02/09/2005

02/09/2005

02/09/2005
02/09/2005

08/09/2005
05/09/2005

02/09/2005

02/09/2005
02/09/2005
08/09/2005

08/09/2005

TARA MINES LIMITED Changed To BOLIDEN TARA MINES
LIMITED
RPS ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed To RPS
ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
RPS MCHUGH PLANNING & ENVIRONMENT LIMITED Changed To
RPS PLANNING & ENVIRONMENT LIMITED
RPS MCOS LIMITED Changed To RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS
LIMITED
CUMULUS SECURITIES LIMITED Changed To IFG HOLDINGS
(IRELAND) LIMITED
POBAL LIMITED Changed To POBAL
STENHAM GESTINOR SERVICES LIMITED Changed To
STENHAM SERVICES LIMITED
A B AUTO LIMITED Changed To O'CONNOR & BRADBURY
LIMITED
D.E.M. SOFT LIMITED Changed To D.E.M. SCALES LIMITED
HARTLEY'S MOTOR CRAFT LIMITED Changed To HARTLEY'S
AUTOCRAFT LIMITED
CARK WINDFARM (ROI) LIMITED Changed To RATHCAHILL
WINDFARM (ROI) LIMITED
BALLYSTRANG LIMITED Changed To AIRTRICITY
DEVELOPMENTS (CHINA) LIMITED
NIMMO'S (CLIFDEN) LIMITED Changed To J. CONNEELY
(CLIFDEN) LIMITED
MELIORA UMBRELLA FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
Changed To P & G UMBRELLA FUND PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
UNIQUE INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To RED BRANCH
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
LEARNING CURVES LIMITED Changed To CROSHEA
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ECLIPSE CERAMICS LIMITED Changed To ECLIPSE WORLD
LIMITED
MICHAEL MOLONEY PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed
To MOLONEY'S HARDWARE & D.I.Y. LIMITED
TYRELLSTOWN CHINESE RESTAURANT LIMITED Changed To
AURORA ASIAN CUISINE LIMITED
GAP INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To GAP
PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BOTANIC INNS LIMITED Changed To MERRY INNS LIMITED
SARASATE LIMITED Changed To AIRTRICITY EUROPE
WINDFARM HOLDINGS LIMITED
KARANGA LIMITED Changed To HIRECO DUBLIN LIMITED
FINANCE SRH LIMITED Changed To MONTEEPA HOLDINGS
LIMITED
STRESSERVE EUROPE LIMITED Changed To HARLEY STREET
EUROPE LIMITED
TRAMOTANA LIMITED Changed To TRAMONTANA LIMITED
THAI THANE LIMITED Changed To THAI THANIE LIMITED
LAZARD JAPAN VELA SUBSIDIARY  FUND LIMITED Changed To
LAZARD JAPAN VELA SUBSIDIARY LIMITED
LAZARD JAPAN CARINA SUBSIDIARY FUND LIMITED Changed To
LAZARD JAPAN CARINA SUBSIDIARY LIMITED


