

ISSUE ID: 0002005/F/10

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 02-SEP-2005 AND 08-SEP-2005

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME RETWEEN 02-SEP-2005 AND 08-SEP-2005

	REGISTRATION OF CHANG	SE OF NAME E	BETWEEN 02	2-SEP-2005 AND 08-SEP-2	2005	
Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Regis	Of tration
33148	TARA MINES LIMITED Changed To BOLIDEN TARA MINES LIMITED	06/09/2005				
99795	RPS ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed To RP ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED	S 06/09/2005				
160191	RPS MCHUGH PLANNING & ENVIRONMENT LIMITED Changed 1 RPS PLANNING & ENVIRONMENT LIMITED	Го06/09/2005				
161581	RPS MCOS LIMITED Changed To RPS CONSULTING ENGINEER	S 06/09/2005				
187425	LIMITED CUMULUS SECURITIES LIMITED Changed To IFG HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED	08/09/2005				
194360	POBAL LIMITED Changed To POBAL	08/09/2005				
200274	STENHAM GESTINOR SERVICES LIMITED Changed To	08/09/2005				
299463	STENHAM SERVICES LIMITED A B AUTO LIMITED Changed To O'CONNOR & BRADBURY LIMITED	05/09/2005				
302179	D.E.M. SOFT LIMITED Changed To D.E.M. SCALES LIMITED	02/09/2005				
316938	HARTLEY'S MOTOR CRAFT LIMITED Changed To HARTLEY'S AUTOCRAFT LIMITED	07/09/2005				
339043	CARK WINDFARM (ROI) LIMITED Changed To RATHCAHILL WINDFARM (ROI) LIMITED	02/09/2005				
339045	BALLYSTRANG LIMITED Changed To AIRTRICITY DEVELOPMENTS (CHINA) LIMITED	02/09/2005				
339907	NIMMO'S (CLIFDEN) LIMITED Changed To J. CONNEELY (CLIFDEN) LIMITED	02/09/2005				
353152	MELIORA UMBRELLA FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To P & G UMBRELLA FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	08/09/2005				
366328	UNIQUE INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To RED BRANCH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	06/09/2005				
367995	LEARNING CURVES LIMITED Changed To CROSHEA INVESTMENTS LIMITED	02/09/2005				
380466	ECLIPSE CERAMICS LIMITED Changed To ECLIPSE WORLD LIMITED	08/09/2005				
390862	MICHAEL MOLONEY PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To MOLONEY'S HARDWARE & D.I.Y. LIMITED	06/09/2005				
391127	TYRELLSTOWN CHINESE RESTAURANT LIMITED Changed TO AURORA ASIAN CUISINE LIMITED	02/09/2005				
393956	GAP INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To GAP PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02/09/2005				
394394 396148	BOTANIC INNS LIMITED Changed To MERRY INNS LIMITED SARASATE LIMITED Changed To AIRTRICITY EUROPE	02/09/2005 02/09/2005				
400486	WINDFARM HOLDINGS LIMITED KARANGA LIMITED Changed To HIRECO DUBLIN LIMITED	08/09/2005				
405292	FINANCE SRH LIMITED Changed To MONTEEPA HOLDINGS LIMITED	05/09/2005				
406110	STRESSERVE EUROPE LIMITED Changed To HARLEY STREET EUROPE LIMITED					
406239 406342	TRAMOTANA LIMITED Changed To TRAMONTANA LIMITED THAI THANE LIMITED Changed To THAI THANIE LIMITED	02/09/2005 02/09/2005				
407499	LAZARD JAPAN VELA SUBSIDIARY FUND LIMITED Changed To					
407501	LAZARD JAPAN VELA SUBSIDIARY LIMITED  LAZARD JAPAN CARINA SUBSIDIARY FUND LIMITED Changed  LAZARD JAPAN CARINA SUBSIDIARY LIMITED	Γο08/09/2005				
	LAZARD JAPAN CARINA SUBSIDIART LIMITED					